CLASSIFICA 2° TRAIL DELLA MARGHERITA - 50 KM

NOMINATIVO

LUCCHESE MATTEO
PALLI GIANLUCA
FALLERI MASSIMILIANO
GREGORETTI STEFANO
FERRARIO MARCO
VEDILEI ENRICO
TRAMACERE MASSIMO
UGOLINI DAVIDE
BIAGIOTTI DANILO
CHIERICI STEFANO
GALEAZZ| ALESSANDRO
CECCARONI EMILIANO
BONCOMPAGNI ROBERTO
GIROTTI FRANCESCO
GURIOLI MARCO
GARAVINI DEBORA
GALASSI ANDREA
COVERINI FILIPPO
CAMPANA GUGLIELMO
BONIZZI CORRADO
MORETTI TIBERIO
AGNOLETTI LAMBERTO

TORELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA

GALEGATI ANDREA
SEMBOLONI GABRIELE
CONTADINI DANIELE
VALTANCOLI MASSIMO
MASSARI DANTE
SIGNORETTI CLAUDIA
LANZONI CINZIA
GUERRINI PAOLO
GUERRIERI GRAZIANO
CLINI FILIPPO
CHAPLIN TIMOTHY
ALBERTINI ROBERTO
COSTAELENA
ARNIANI FULVIO
LACCHINI GIANCARLO
ANGELI PIERUGO
TAGLIAFRASCHI CLAUDIO
BOLLINI LUCA

PROFILI PAOLO

AFFINI AURELIO
GRAMELLINI FAUSTO
PAESINI DANILO
SOSPETTI FAUSTO
SPISNI DEMORE
GEMMA LORENZO
DONATI WALTER
MAGNANI FRANCESCO
PAGLIONE ENZO
VISANI ANDREA
BEVILACQUA ANDREA
RINALDI ALESSANDRO
BAZZOCCHI MARCO
KARIBAEVA ALIA
CERA GIAN PAOLO
ZANCHI ALBERTO
FRATTINI GABRIELE
POLVERELLI FRANCESCO
ZAVATTA GIOVANNI
FAROLFILORIS
RAMBALDI GIANLUCA
POGGIOLINI MASSIMO
LAVARDA REMO
FELLONIALBERTO
BIONDI ANDREA

PETTORALE

SOCIETA' APPARTENENZA

ROCCA RUNNER

ROCCA RUNNER
MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO
MISANO PODISMO

CANTU' ATLETICA

ASD TERZO TEMPO TRAIL
POLISP- AZZURRA FORLIMPOPOLI
MISANO PODISMO
G.S.ATL. 75 CATTOLICA
AVIS FORLYI'

G.S.ATL. 75 CATTOLICA
POL. S.ANDREA IN BAGNOLO
AVIS FOIANO

GS PASTA GRANAROLO BOLOGNA
POL. COOP CERAMICA IMOLA
SURFING SHOP

SURFING SHOP

ROCCA RUNNER

AVIS FORLI'

GP AVIS LUZZARA

EASY RUNNER

AVIS FORLYI'

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
GPA LUGHESINA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

G.S. LAMONE

ROCCA RUNNER

G.S. PIERALISI JESI

A.S.D. BANCA DI PESARO
AVIS FORLYI'

G.S. LAMONE
G.PODISTICO ROSSINI
ATL. BANCA DI PESARO
U.P. ISOLOTTO DI FIRENZE
S.P. COTIGNOLA

VIRTUS CESENA

ASD TRAIL ROMAGNA
POLISPORTIVAAZZURRA
LIBERO

LIBERO

LE LUMACHE

G.S. DINAMIS

GP AVIS LUZZARA

ENDAS

S.P. SEVEN

ATLETICA LIVORNO
GNARRO JET MATTEI

AVIS FORLYI'

AVIS FORLI'

LIBERO

POD. LIPPO CALDERARA
TE'BOTATEAM

POD. LIPPO CALDERARA
G.P. MASSAE COZZILE
SURFING SHOP

ROCCA RUNNER
PODISTICA SAN VITTORE
OLIMPUS

ASD TOSCOROMAGNOLA
S.P. SEVEN

SIDERMEC F.LLI VITALI
AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE
uIspP

ATLETICA 85 FAENZA
AAA MALO

CUS FERRARA

AVIS FORLI'

CLASS.

OCoONOUAWN-=

TEMPO

4.41.15
4.59.44
5.19.08
5.34.25
5.35.23
5.40.45
5.41.14
5.45.07
5.53.56
5.55.55
6.05.30
6.10.48
6.10.50
6.03.30
6.10.55
6.11.34
6.11.35
6.12.14
6.16.02
6.17.27
6.18.31
6.20.43
6.21.35
6.30.20
6.33.16
6.36.48
6.38.04
6.40.10
6.42.38
6.47.26
6.52.59
6.53.17
6.53.56
6.54.53
6.55.11
7.01.59
7.02.16
7.02.24
7.03.04
7.07.58
7.07.58
7.12.21
7.12.31
7.15.15
7.19.54
7.30.54
7.36.10
7.37.02
7.39.13
7.39.18
7.47.47
7.51.29
7.54.04
8.02.29
8.50.42
9.28.44
9.31.40

1° CLASS. MASTER

1° CLASS. FEMM.

2° CLASS. MASTER
3° CLASS. MASTER

2° CLASS. FEMM.

3° CLASS. FEMM.

4° CLASS.FEMM.

5° CLASS.FEMM.



